PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 05.09.2020.

HS Mogo 12

Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V [Millers Olivers 15.05.2013.
A |Vizulis Krisjanis 20.09.2012.
A |Skutans Emils 02.02.2012.
A |Boroviks Mihails 30.03.2012.
A |Zeleneckis Sergejs 08.04.2012.
U |Megris Rihards 31.07.2013.
U |Bluss Toms 10.12.2013.
U (Bluss Martins 06.08.2012.
U |Bondarenko Andrejs 18.01.2012.
U |Freibergs Martins 18.01.2013.
U |Zviedris Ludvigs 27.11.2013.

Sagatavots 28.10.2025. 12:27:19

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Saviels Agris Komanvdafs
menedzeris

2 Grinbergs Sandis Treneris

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




